B
u
ssm
a
n
n
®
B

HMG FUSEHOLDER
Automotive Bolt-In Fuseholder for the AMG Fuse
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
BUSSMANN
use AMG fuse
Cover Tether
Tie-Wrap Pass Thru's
.26"
(Ø6.6)
.26"
(Ø6.6)
1.11"
(26.3)
4.80"
(121.8)
1.44"
(36.7)
3.65"
(92.6)
1.51"
(38.4)
0.81"
(20.7")
4.94"
(125.4)
4.94"
(125.4)
4.23"
(107.4) 4.23"
(107.4)
1.02"
(25.8)
Center Mount
Offset Mount
Tie Wrap Mount
DIMENSIONS (Dims.shown are for reference only. Consult factory for latest prints)
Series
❏❏❏    –H M G
Base
❏
1 – Tie wrap mount
2 – Offset mounted
3 – Center mounted*
Hardware
❏
1 – 5/16-18 Studs w/nuts
installed
2 – 5/16-18 Studs w/nuts bulk
3 – 5/16-18 Studs w/o nuts
4 – M8 x 1.25 studs w/nuts
installed
5 – M8 x 1.25 studs w/nuts bulk
6 – M8 x 1.25 studs w/o nuts
Style
❏    –
0 – No cover
1 – Cover installed
2 – Cover bulk
Options
❏